
Decatur Campus:

Table Tennis - Tuesday, September 5 1:15 pm Kelley Gymnasium
Table Tennis - Thursday, September 7 1:15 pm Kelley Gymnasium

Par 3 Disk Golf - Thursday, September 14 1:15 pm Kelley Gymnasium Lawn

Tic Tac Toe Golf - Thursday, September 28 1:15 pm Kelley Gymnasium
Tic Tac Toe Golf - Thursday, October 12 1:15 pm Kelley Gymnasium

KICKBALL FACULTY VS STUDENT - TUESDAY OCTOBER 24
MSA FRONT LAWN 2:30PM
Softball - Monday, October 16 4:00pm Softball Field
Flag Football - Tuesday, November 7 2:30pm Kelley Gymnasium
Flag Football - Thursday, November 9 2:30pm Kelley Gymnasium

Huntsville Campus:

Par 3 Disk Golf - Wednesday, September 13 1: 15 pm Disk Golf Course
Par 3 Disk Golf - Wednesday, September 20 1:15 pm Disk Golf Course

Tic Tac Toe Golf - Wednesday, October 4 12:45 pm TBA
Tic Tac Toe Golf / Corn Hole Wednesday, October 18 TBA

Kickball - Wednesday, November 1 2:15 pm Disk Golf Course
Kickball - Wednesday, November 8 2:15 pm Disk Golf Course




